
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SNOWHILL RAINBOW PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1552394000

12

OCT-2022

10-NOV-2022 09:2305-NOV-2022

OCTOBER EPF

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1623086714

ECR

NOV-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 80655358

Total Members 46

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         50,421

Total Refund Advance         23,421

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         73,842

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,280ABHISHEK
KUMAR

941        1,3551 101830125303 N.A.
       11,293             0       11,293ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       11,293
            0          414 - -

        1,169
AMAR PRASAD 83          1192 101695098998 N.A.          991

           28
          991

AMAR
PRASAD

-          991             0           36 - -

       21,230
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8483 100500888519 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       18,191
ASHISH 1,250        1,8004 101692472596 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,367
ASHOK KUMAR 1,020        1,4705 101159432193 N.A.

       12,247             0       12,247ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       12,247

            0          450 - -

       11,690
BABLU YADAV 826        1,1906 101823679361 N.A.

        9,913             1        9,913BABLU
YADAV

-
        9,913

            0          364 - -

       12,080
BRIJESH 853        1,2297 101718925589 N.A.

       10,243             0       10,243
BRIJESH -

       10,243
            0          376 - -

       12,415
DEVI PRASAD 853        1,2298 101721753724 N.A.

       10,243             0       10,243DEVI
PRASAD

-
       10,243

            0          376 - -

       19,644
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,8009 101189684082 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,191
GENDLAL 1,250        1,80010 101333371642 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GENDLAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,040
HARI RAM 1,250        1,84811 101134090826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
HARIRAM -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       12,157
KINDAR PAL 863        1,24412 101572443555 N.A.

       10,363             4       10,363
KINDAR PAL -

       10,363
            0          381 - -

       12,157
LAVALESH 863        1,24413 101426684494 N.A.

       10,363             4       10,363
LAVALESH -

       10,363
            0          381 - -

       17,267
MAHESH SINGH 1,020        1,47014 101426684487 N.A.

       12,247             0       12,247MAHESH
SINGH

-
       12,247

            0          450 - -

        1,949
MAIKU LAL 138          19815 101434849392 N.A.

        1,652            26        1,652
MAIKU LAL -

        1,652
            0           60 - -

       24,748MOHAN LAL
MAURYA

1,250        2,03516 101134090803 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962MOHAN LAL

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       22,626
NEK RAM 1,250        2,03517 100783801020 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962
NEK RAM -

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       17,604
NITIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80018 101457688943 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,805RADHEY
SHYAM YADAV

1,250        1,80019 101549858513 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RADHEY
SHYAM
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,191
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80020 100950799209 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,644RAJ PAL
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,80021 100500792280 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJPAL

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       18,191RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80022 100784009043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,945
RAMBABU 706        1,01723 101403276630 N.A.

        8,478             8        8,478
RAM BABU -

        8,478
            0          311 - -

       20,630
RAM SHANKAR 1,250        1,84824 100302242588 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400RAM
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       18,191RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80025 101675311272 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,191
RAMU 1,250        1,80026 100785688749 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,248
RAMU 1,250        1,80027 100502427676 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,377
RAVI SHARMA 1,250        1,80028 100310547935 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,040RITESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,84829 100783644362 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400RITESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       19,179ROHIT KUMAR
GOSWAMI

1,250        1,80030 100562536635 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ROHIT
KUMAR
GOSWAMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,393
SADA SHIV GIRI 1,250        1,84831 100501772638 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,400SADASHIV
GIRI

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

        9,393
SANJAY YADAV 667          96132 101201191964 N.A.

        8,007             0        8,007SANJAY
YADAV

-
        8,007

            0          294 - -

       19,338
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,84833 101473556872 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,400SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          598 - -

       19,644
SATPAL 1,250        1,80034 100785104157 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,644SATRUDHAN
MAURYA

1,250        1,80035 100502414534 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATRUDHAN

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,716SHANKAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80036 101090165869 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHANKAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,367
SHEKHAR 1,020        1,47037 101560384009 N.A.

       12,247             0       12,247
SHEKHAR -

       12,247
            0          450 - -

       17,604
SHIV SAGAR 1,250        1,80038 101473495566 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,191
SUKHDEV 1,250        1,80039 101318070946 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUKHDEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,815
SUNDER 981        1,41340 101241681752 N.A.

       11,776             1       11,776
SUNDER -

       11,776
            0          432 - -

       16,399
SURAJ 1,146        1,65041 100372285418 N.A.

       13,754             0       13,754
SURAJ -

       13,754
            0          504 - -

       22,626
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        2,03542 100500975206 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       22,248
TAPAN DINDA 1,250        2,03543 100917302418 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962TAPAN
DINDA

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -
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       13,280
VINAY 941        1,35544 101830125319 N.A.

       11,293             0       11,293
VINAY -

       11,293
            0          414 - -

       18,191VINOD KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80045 101185211667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,191
VIPIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80046 101300494561 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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